เลขที่ 2220/72 ซอย รามคำแหง 36/1 ถนน รามคำแหง แขวงหัวหมาก เขตบางกะปิ  กรุงเทพมหานคร 10240

Tel : -  Fax : -  Email : -  Website : -  Contact name : -

บริษัท บีที คอนเนค จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่) : 0105541043751

You can scan
QR Code here

Discount 0.00

Total (VAT-Exempted amount) 0.00

VAT 1,008.00

Grand Total (baht) 15,408.00

Total (Pre-VAT amount) 14,400.00

Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Eight Baht

Received by Purchaser Created by Approved by

Date Date Date Date

No. Product Description Qty Per Unit Price(Baht) Total Price(Baht)

1 STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER 1Phase Power Rating 2Kva 2 6,700.00 13,400.00

1ph Separated Winding Transformer

Primary :